
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

RoHS Status:

Power Loss:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Rated Operational Voltage (Ue):
Standards:

Declaration of Conformity - CE:

E-nummer:

   

General Information
E219-D
2CCA703402R0001
7612270939305
E219-D Indicator Lights green LED 115 … 250VAC
E219-D Indicator Lights green LED 115 … 250VAC

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Modular DIN Rail Products »  Modular DIN Rail Components MDRCs »
Command Devices

Ordering
7612270939305
10 piece
85365053

Dimensions
9 mm
85 mm
68 mm
68 mm
0.04 kg

Container Information
10 piece
92.5 mm
76 mm
96 mm
0.43 kg

Environmental
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Additional Information
0.56 W
Command Devices
E219
115 … 230 V
EN 62094-1

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2CCC441003D0601

Classifications
2102813

E219-D
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